BROKEN GOAT 52 KM BIBS

5000 | Addison Steve BG 52K
5001 |Aitken David BG 52K
5002 | Andersen Curtis BG 52K
5003 | Aracki Nicole BG 52K
5004 | Armstrong Olivia BG 52K
5005 | Ashman Stuart BG 52K
5006 | Auchterlonie Kate BG 52K
5007 | Baldwin Cory BG 52K
5008 |Banyard Jesse BG 52K
5009 |Barnett Natalie BG 52K
5010 |Barton Linda BG 52K
5011 |Baylak Alexandra | BG 52K
5012 [Beaudoin Stéphane | BG 52K
5013 |Beaulac Paige BG 52K
5014 |Bennett Graham BG 52K
5015 [Bent Mia BG 52K
5016 | Bentley Susan BG 52K
5017 |Bernaquez Yann BG 52K
5018 (Bichsel Stefanie BG 52K
5019 |Boileau Sabrina BG 52K
5020 | Bortolon Kristin BG 52K
5021 |Boudreau Bryan BG 52K
5022 |Boutin Cameron BG 52K
5023 | Brandt Christian BG 52K
5024 | Bredick Jon BG 52K
5025 |Bremner Terry BG 52K
5026 | Bryan Owen BG 52K
5027 | Bryce Darren BG 52K
5028 | Bryce Jessica BG 52K
5029 [Burnham Aidan BG 52K
5030 | Campbell Alexandre | BG 52K




5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042
5043
5044
5045
5046
5047
5048
5049
5050
5051
5052
5053
5054
5055
5056
5057
5058
5059
5060
5061
5062

Carlson
Carson
Carter
Caruth
Chalifour
Charest
Chow
Christensen
Chymko
Combs
Craig
Davenport
David
Davidson
Davyduke
de Souza
Densmore
Desijarlais
Donald
Dumont
Dunham
Dupuis
Dvorak
Easby
Elliot

Ellis

Ellis

Ellis

Ellis

Fegan
Flemington

Fowler

Emily
Gregory
Sarah
Marc
Annie
Sandra
Yvonne
Ben
Daryl
Garrett
Kari
Alicia
Rick
Gerrianne
Deanna
Kevin
Eric
Joedine
Brandon
Chris
Reid
Andrea
Jonathan
Conrad
Adam
Isaac
James
Ron
Warren
Chris
Kristen

Craig

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



5063
5064
5065
5066
5067
5068
5069
5070
5071
5072
5073
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5093
5094

Francis
Fraser
Friesen
Geuder
Girard
Godin
Goodman
Goodman
Goudie
Grant
Groat
Hade-Hetu
Hardy
Hare
Harvey
Haunschmidt
Healy
Heming
Hoeft
Horton
Hughes
Humble
Humphreys
inman
James
Janssens
jarvis
Johnston
Johnston
Jones
Jordan

Jorgensen

Jon
Christina
Trevor
David
Amanda
Mark
Kendra
Randy
Mandi
Jeff
Brendan
Sebastien
Chris
Kevin
Tristan
Patrick
Kate
Shawn
Uriah
Gillian
Daniel
Robin
Nealee
keith
Carolyn
Yannick
noah
Kim
Rory
Jim
Alana

Meg

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



5095
5096
5097
5098
5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115
5116
5117
5118
5119
5120
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126

Kasawski
Keir
KENNEDY
Kilroy
Kinder
King
Klawitter
Kuharski
Kulisek
Laflamme
Laughton
Lawrence
LeBlanc
Leclerc
Lemkes
Lewis
Lindsay
Lindstrom
Lineham
Little
Long
Look
Lott
Malenfant
Manning
March
Martin
Matheson
Mckenzie
McKinney
McMullen

Mercer

Jason
Nicole
CARL
Greg
Brian
James
Karsten
Kyle
Annie
Sophie
John
Kaitlyn
Amy
Marc-André
Brydie
Evan
Alex
Marcus
Natasha
Chelsea
Jeff
Kevin
Francesca
Emmanuel
Jaron
Jessy
Ben
Nick
Laura
Shea
Alana

Brad

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



5127
5128
5129
5130
5131
5132
5133
5134
5135
5136
5137
5138
5139
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154
5155
5156
5157
5158

Millns
Mills

mills
Mitchell
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moore
Morley
Mulleder
Mylonas
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nault
Newberry
Nichols
Nicklen
Nott
O'Brien
Oconnell
Ostler
Parsons
Perrin

Phillips

Poisson-Gagnon

Powers
Purslow
Redka
Ritchie
Ritchie

Robinson

Carlynne
Keith
shane
Sarah
Claire
Liam
Alicia
Rob
Tom
Dimitrios
Amanda
Jason
Lori
Moe
Chris
Daniella
Emily
Adam
Adam
Colleen
Kelsey
Emily
Natasha
Nicole
Lara
Vincent
Dennis
Sarah
Noah
Alasdair
Arran
Sheldon

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
5166
5167
5168
5169
5170
5171
5172
5173
5174
5175
5176
5177
5178
5179
5180
5181
5182
5183
5184
5185
5186
5187
5188
5189
5190

Robson
Rochussen
Rooke
Rugolo
Russo
Saunders
Sergeant
Sherrill
Simpson
Skimson
Skimson
Sorban
Speer
Standrick
Stevens
Stickney
Stone
Straith

Taiji

Taylor
Therrien
Thompson
Thompson
Thorlakson
Tien
Towns
Towns

Underwood

van Poppelen

Vandevoir
Varty

Veenstra

Kelsey
Jeremy
Cathy
Erin
Stephanie
Deanna
Erika

Don
Kieran
Mark
Stephen
Jenica
Ron
Darbykai
Louise
Gord
Anna
Donald
Riley
Nathan
Sandy
Anna
Jason
Dean
Aileen
Barbara
Damian
Breeanne
Alex
Emmanuelle
Christianne

Raymond

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



5191
5192
5193
5194
5195
5196
5197
5198
5199
5200
5201

Vinge
Vink
Walde
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willms
Wyatt
Wyatt
Wyatt
Zell

Lisa
Jess
Brent
Brennan
Candace
Jesse
David
Elise
Kane
Mark

Gaetan

BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K
BG 52K



